
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

33 

87 

124 

14 

44 

284 

29 

Name 

Dave Quinlan 

Dennis Hamminga 

Brent Mosing 

Bobby Butler 

Bill New 

Paul Donovan 

Chad Ross 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Best Tm 

2:30.267 

2:42.665 

2:44.295 

2:27.123 

3:05.607 

2:34.606 

2:51.972 

Diff 

12.398 

14.028 

Best Speed 

65.883 

60.861 

60.257 

67.291 

53.339 

64.034 

57.568 

In Lap 

5 

1 

5 

5 

1 

2 

2 

MAKE MODEL 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Elan NP-01 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW 325 (Wedge) 

CORVETTE Z06 

MEMBER 

186787 

188072 

159736 

176465 

127327 

187875 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/1/2018 8:20:31 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola Dec 1st and 2nd 2018 

Saturday Race Group 

Warm Up 

Practice started at 8:03:49 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

12/1/2018 08:00 


