sa Nol	a Dec 1	st and 2nd 2018			Sorted on best lap time				
Satur	day Race	e Group		NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles					
Warm Up				12/1/2018 08:00					
							_, _, _ 0 _ 0		
Practi	ce starte	ed at 8:03:49							
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	MAKE MODEL	MEMBER
Spec M	iata								
1	33	Dave Quinlan	Spec Miata	2:30.267		65.883	5		
2	87	Dennis Hamminga	Spec Miata	2:42.665	12.398	60.861	1	Mazda Miata	186787
3	124	Brent Mosing	Spec Miata	2:44.295	14.028	60.257	5	Mazda Miata	188072
Super 1	Fouring 1								
1	14	Bobby Butler	Super Touring 1	2:27.123		67.291	5	Elan NP-01	159736
Super 1	Fouring 3								
1	44	Bill New	Super Touring 3	3:05.607		53.339	1	Porsche Cayman S	176465
Super 1	Fouring 4								
1	284	Paul Donovan	Super Touring 4	2:34.606		64.034	2	BMW 325 (Wedge)	127327
Super l	Jnlimited								
	29	Chad Ross	Super Unlimited	2:51.972		57,568	2	CORVETTE Z06	187875

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Printed: 12/1/2018 8:20:31 AM